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三房型抽籤結果(備取)
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優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000101917 林＊聲 F22****867
2 三房型 XD000102193 姜＊超 A17****687
3 三房型 XD000101840 余＊珈 A22****170
4 三房型 XD000101099 陳＊甄 G22****683
5 三房型 XD000102595 徐＊馨 A22****789
6 三房型 XD000100527 倪＊遠 F12****287
7 三房型 XD000100756 俞＊福 G12****066
8 三房型 XD000101566 黃＊雄 A10****431
9 三房型 XD000102086 林＊宜 F22****300
10 三房型 XD000101132 江＊菁 A22****458
11 三房型 XD000103051 宋＊嵐 F22****605
12 三房型 XD000101426 蔡＊偉 A12****700
13 三房型 XD000103157 江＊珍 Y20****960
14 三房型 XD000100964 李＊瑜 T22****700
15 三房型 XD000100199 林＊萱 F22****152
16 三房型 XD000101651 王＊誼 F22****024
17 三房型 XD000101189 王＊銘 F12****150
18 三房型 XD000101802 ⽯＊蘭 A20****665
19 三房型 XD000103058 陳＊德 A10****487
20 三房型 XD000101238 林＊惠 U22****551
21 三房型 XD000100306 余＊⾦ F29****872
22 三房型 XD000100459 邱＊馨 A22****683
23 三房型 XD000100666 林＊芬 A22****556
24 三房型 XD000102143 黃＊秋 F20****973
25 三房型 XD000101138 莊＊泉 F10****811
26 三房型 XD000101475 謝＊芳 X22****607
27 三房型 XD000100703 宋＊泉 F10****746
28 三房型 XD000100675 周＊柔 U12****065
29 三房型 XD000102998 呂＊德 Q12****975
30 三房型 XD000103018 胡＊蕾 A22****357
31 三房型 XD000100479 宋＊櫻 A22****655
32 三房型 XD000102471 蔡＊雄 W10****526



/

優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
33 三房型 XD000101124 楊＊＊敏 F20****613
34 三房型 XD000102983 孫＊懿 A22****998
35 三房型 XD000100170 黃＊宸 F12****712
36 三房型 XD000100324 郭＊忍 A12****730
37 三房型 XD000101167 陳＊駿 K12****344
38 三房型 XD000101904 黃＊淇 T22****737
39 三房型 XD000101620 陳＊雄 A10****215
40 三房型 XD000100413 李＊花 V22****673
41 三房型 XD000100167 林＊富 F10****422
42 三房型 XD000100365 林＊儀 F22****491
43 三房型 XD000102329 陳＊考 F12****881
44 三房型 XD000100661 ⾼＊祥 E10****117
45 三房型 XD000100356 孫＊綸 F12****433
46 三房型 XD000102094 ⾼＊涵 A22****954
47 三房型 XD000101216 陳＊伶 F22****854
48 三房型 XD000103096 曾＊川 A12****068
49 三房型 XD000102913 周＊典 F12****165
50 三房型 XD000103129 賴＊蘭 K22****597
51 三房型 XD000102628 黃＊程 N12****836
52 三房型 XD000100862 吳＊＊蓮 P20****991
53 三房型 XD000102451 蔡＊芬 A22****470
54 三房型 XD000101676 朱＊宏 P12****372
55 三房型 XD000102641 朱＊德 A10****876
56 三房型 XD000101211 伍＊珠 F20****094
57 三房型 XD000100627 余＊華 A10****486
58 三房型 XD000101853 陳＊聰 A10****203
59 三房型 XD000102158 鍾＊玲 H22****591
60 三房型 XD000102423 林＊慧 A22****131
61 三房型 XD000102076 林＊榮 P12****392
62 三房型 XD000100689 陳＊安 F12****481
63 三房型 XD000102691 王＊賢 F12****946
64 三房型 XD000101696 賴＊喜 G10****207
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優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
65 三房型 XD000102090 江＊獻 A12****931
66 三房型 XD000100968 江＊忠 H12****742
67 三房型 XD000102273 林＊洲 S12****815
68 三房型 XD000100665 詹＊文 P22****173
69 三房型 XD000101954 余＊諭 R12****696
70 三房型 XD000102398 陳＊成 N10****510
71 三房型 XD000101293 陳＊弟 A22****911
72 三房型 XD000102583 黃＊青 U12****363
73 三房型 XD000102632 洪＊芬 S22****163
74 三房型 XD000103165 陳＊睿 F12****329
75 三房型 XD000101181 楊＊茹 N22****072
76 三房型 XD000101568 陳＊達 Y12****033
77 三房型 XD000101190 夏＊豪 A12****638
78 三房型 XD000101439 楊＊華 A22****731
79 三房型 XD000103204 林＊進 P12****617
80 三房型 XD000100166 王＊賀 A12****259
81 三房型 XD000101046 張＊素 F20****087
82 三房型 XD000101909 周＊翎 F22****930
83 三房型 XD000101987 施＊彥 A12****215
84 三房型 XD000100512 連＊娟 F22****065
85 三房型 XD000101414 陳＊君 F22****162
86 三房型 XD000101027 曾＊峯 F12****588
87 三房型 XD000102519 張＊芳 F22****533
88 三房型 XD000100302 周＊珊 A22****242
89 三房型 XD000100686 蔡＊蓮 W20****997
90 三房型 XD000101595 黃＊昭 N22****501
91 三房型 XD000102980 蘇＊文 F12****834
92 三房型 XD000100538 吳＊賓 F12****732
93 三房型 XD000103104 汪＊博 F12****260
94 三房型 XD000101769 陳＊廷 S12****953
95 三房型 XD000101902 周＊文 J12****848
96 三房型 XD000100880 張＊榮 U12****971
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優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
97 三房型 XD000102511 蔡＊珠 N22****863
98 三房型 XD000101922 林＊瑩 A22****423
99 三房型 XD000102072 ⾼＊慶 V22****979
100 三房型 XD000102605 洪＊雲 M22****686
101 三房型 XD000100402 徐＊美 K22****090
102 三房型 XD000101547 陳＊元 A12****698
103 三房型 XD000101062 蘇＊龍 U12****957
104 三房型 XD000100658 陳＊中 S10****210
105 三房型 XD000102014 吳＊貞 F29****769
106 三房型 XD000101472 張＊＊⼦ A20****501
107 三房型 XD000102454 陳＊薪 S12****096
108 三房型 XD000100017 ⾺＊元 F12****521
109 三房型 XD000100770 劉＊漢 A12****310
110 三房型 XD000102065 林＊歆 U22****582
111 三房型 XD000100444 王＊香 A22****744
112 三房型 XD000101314 李＊香 L22****077
113 三房型 XD000100030 顏＊廉 F10****508
114 三房型 XD000101820 林＊汝 A22****229
115 三房型 XD000101337 黃＊菁 Q22****165
116 三房型 XD000101309 ⽥＊杰 A12****422
117 三房型 XD000100791 邵＊義 F12****958
118 三房型 XD000101549 朱＊琦 U22****874
119 三房型 XD000102332 葉＊澤 F12****996
120 三房型 XD000101169 黃＊翔 F12****706
121 三房型 XD000100499 廖＊葳 P22****874
122 三房型 XD000102071 潘＊⽣ V12****300
123 三房型 XD000101444 謝＊修 A11****960
124 三房型 XD000102216 黃＊濱 K12****295
125 三房型 XD000101579 張＊＊榮 S12****478
126 三房型 XD000101580 徐＊陽 A12****093
127 三房型 XD000102915 周＊亭 F22****010
128 三房型 XD000101407 舒＊ F23****370



/

優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
129 三房型 XD000100141 何＊琪 E22****513
130 三房型 XD000101630 陳＊⼦ A22****838
131 三房型 XD000101050 陳＊正 G12****138
132 三房型 XD000101948 王＊⽻ F22****367
133 三房型 XD000102387 林＊舒 A12****335
134 三房型 XD000101386 王＊ U22****878
135 三房型 XD000103011 張＊本 M10****717
136 三房型 XD000101025 張＊怡 F22****281
137 三房型 XD000102313 胡＊燕 F29****309
138 三房型 XD000101825 王＊妮 F22****198
139 三房型 XD000100031 謝＊美 U22****368
140 三房型 XD000101865 施＊聖 B12****673
141 三房型 XD000102968 林＊琳 V22****093
142 三房型 XD000101585 張＊文 A12****289
143 三房型 XD000102681 羅＊濃 F29****785
144 三房型 XD000100779 蘇＊如 Q22****267
145 三房型 XD000102458 張＊澤 U12****630
146 三房型 XD000101325 黃＊明 V12****186
147 三房型 XD000101613 謝＊招 A20****429
148 三房型 XD000100063 許＊汝 F22****540
149 三房型 XD000103107 潘＊春 E20****223
150 三房型 XD000101163 謝＊元 F10****325
151 三房型 XD000100781 游＊池 A20****872
152 三房型 XD000101928 蔡＊蓉 P22****766
153 三房型 XD000100326 陳＊峯 A12****660
154 三房型 XD000101629 陳＊惠 M22****365
155 三房型 XD000101100 饒＊娟 F22****078
156 三房型 XD000101117 簡＊玲 A22****592
157 三房型 XD000101659 林＊佑 C22****481
158 三房型 XD000101251 鄭＊偉 E12****540
159 三房型 XD000100768 王＊迪 A12****389
160 三房型 XD000100771 林＊儀 A12****871
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優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
161 三房型 XD000100732 尹＊祥 F10****613
162 三房型 XD000101530 黃＊豐 F12****072
163 三房型 XD000101971 張＊泉 F26****631
164 三房型 XD000102966 俞＊＊華 F20****875
165 三房型 XD000101041 黃＊超 A12****666
166 三房型 XD000103183 黃＊坤 F10****381
167 三房型 XD000100879 郭＊凱 Y12****500
168 三房型 XD000101898 李＊昀 L12****203
169 三房型 XD000102247 陳＊禮 A10****872
170 三房型 XD000100132 周＊ F22****990
171 三房型 XD000100179 潘＊文 A21****883
172 三房型 XD000101654 熊＊青 F12****472
173 三房型 XD000102636 林＊雪 F22****401
174 三房型 XD000101735 蔡＊如 T22****889
175 三房型 XD000100207 謝＊弘 F12****563
176 三房型 XD000100381 游＊傑 F12****165
177 三房型 XD000100604 黃＊珊 F22****890
178 三房型 XD000101212 莊＊輝 A10****459
179 三房型 XD000102395 陳＊市 F20****938
180 三房型 XD000100474 江＊銘 F12****328
181 三房型 XD000101938 朱＊ U20****837
182 三房型 XD000100114 張＊蘭 T22****752
183 三房型 XD000101284 林＊憲 E12****191
184 三房型 XD000100606 蔡＊驊 H22****919
185 三房型 XD000100778 ⾼＊岳 A10****194
186 三房型 XD000101262 盛＊亘 A22****919
187 三房型 XD000102243 蔡＊雄 M10****842
188 三房型 XD000101184 李＊龍 A12****631
189 三房型 XD000100418 劉＊棋 Q22****566
190 三房型 XD000100731 鄭＊＊娣 T20****892
191 三房型 XD000100076 周＊福 F17****549
192 三房型 XD000101867 湯＊瑋 A12****312



/

優先⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
193 三房型 XD000102411 歐＊怡 A22****774
194 三房型 XD000100174 潘＊慧 A20****395
195 三房型 XD000102235 張＊華 U20****153
196 三房型 XD000100055 洪＊昌 F12****489
197 三房型 XD000102153 羅＊坡 H10****400
198 三房型 XD000100539 桑＊娟 A20****892
199 三房型 XD000100048 林＊宇 A13****385
200 三房型 XD000102498 商＊萍 B20****995
201 三房型 XD000100316 汲＊昌 F10****110
202 三房型 XD000101382 黃＊君 A12****687
203 三房型 XD000100943 楊＊雅 N22****907
204 三房型 XD000102989 陳＊妤 P22****034
205 三房型 XD000100225 黃＊茹 F22****728
206 三房型 XD000101771 曾＊良 N12****640
207 三房型 XD000100643 葉＊廷 F12****723
208 三房型 XD000101937 謝＊良 A12****145
209 三房型 XD000101210 張＊偉 A12****316
210 三房型 XD000102585 蔡＊和 F10****518
211 三房型 XD000101074 韓＊澄 B20****254
212 三房型 XD000102875 葛＊叔 F10****612
213 三房型 XD000101239 董＊霆 E10****193
214 三房型 XD000102854 陳＊琴 P20****646



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000101027 曾＊峯 F12****588
2 三房型 XD000102895 藍＊誼 G22****743
3 三房型 XD000102329 陳＊考 F12****881
4 三房型 XD000100063 許＊汝 F22****540
5 三房型 XD000102235 張＊華 U20****153
6 三房型 XD000101988 邱＊葳 N22****934
7 三房型 XD000101026 林＊娥 A22****930
8 三房型 XD000102451 蔡＊芬 A22****470
9 三房型 XD000102153 羅＊坡 H10****400
10 三房型 XD000100291 林＊萍 P20****864
11 三房型 XD000101924 蔡＊容 A22****528
12 三房型 XD000100030 顏＊廉 F10****508
13 三房型 XD000101938 朱＊ U20****837
14 三房型 XD000101983 塗＊蓉 A22****994
15 三房型 XD000102267 王＊伶 H22****057
16 三房型 XD000101802 ⽯＊蘭 A20****665
17 三房型 XD000102090 江＊獻 A12****931
18 三房型 XD000102768 沈＊瑩 A22****586
19 三房型 XD000103157 江＊珍 Y20****960
20 三房型 XD000101544 王＊颽 F12****870
21 三房型 XD000100568 羅＊雨 A22****815
22 三房型 XD000100302 周＊珊 A22****242
23 三房型 XD000100804 康＊娟 F22****165
24 三房型 XD000101167 陳＊駿 K12****344
25 三房型 XD000101407 舒＊ F23****370
26 三房型 XD000102111 黃＊翰 B12****223
27 三房型 XD000103163 蔡＊興 F12****036
28 三房型 XD000101803 呂＊呈 A13****907
29 三房型 XD000101410 ⾼＊瑜 A22****987
30 三房型 XD000101263 于＊卿 F22****830
31 三房型 XD000101820 林＊汝 A22****229
32 三房型 XD000101424 粘＊竣 F12****952



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
33 三房型 XD000100778 ⾼＊岳 A10****194
34 三房型 XD000100055 洪＊昌 F12****489
35 三房型 XD000101547 陳＊元 A12****698
36 三房型 XD000103165 陳＊睿 F12****329
37 三房型 XD000102854 陳＊琴 P20****646
38 三房型 XD000102328 易＊泰 A12****448
39 三房型 XD000100318 周＊琳 A27****487
40 三房型 XD000102219 趙＊君 F12****449
41 三房型 XD000102754 林＊穎 A22****135
42 三房型 XD000101046 張＊素 F20****087
43 三房型 XD000102875 葛＊叔 F10****612
44 三房型 XD000102538 呂＊潔 F22****070
45 三房型 XD000103210 彭＊寧 A22****617
46 三房型 XD000102995 劉＊純 L22****055
47 三房型 XD000101295 翁＊嵐 C22****340
48 三房型 XD000101529 劉＊晨 F12****057
49 三房型 XD000100099 吳＊霏 F22****117
50 三房型 XD000100479 宋＊櫻 A22****655
51 三房型 XD000102966 俞＊＊華 F20****875
52 三房型 XD000101382 黃＊君 A12****687
53 三房型 XD000101309 ⽥＊杰 A12****422
54 三房型 XD000100054 吳＊樺 A22****385
55 三房型 XD000101293 陳＊弟 A22****911
56 三房型 XD000100943 楊＊雅 N22****907
57 三房型 XD000101909 周＊翎 F22****930
58 三房型 XD000100512 連＊娟 F22****065
59 三房型 XD000102113 張＊瑋 F12****811
60 三房型 XD000102411 歐＊怡 A22****774
61 三房型 XD000101629 陳＊惠 M22****365
62 三房型 XD000102922 鍾＊如 F22****910
63 三房型 XD000102216 黃＊濱 K12****295
64 三房型 XD000102669 黎＊杰 M12****460



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
65 三房型 XD000101421 李＊庭 F12****795
66 三房型 XD000100132 周＊ F22****990
67 三房型 XD000102249 ⽩＊容 F12****525
68 三房型 XD000101811 黃＊祥 F12****412
69 三房型 XD000102478 謝＊嵐 D22****545
70 三房型 XD000100913 段＊蘭 H22****026
71 三房型 XD000101239 董＊霆 E10****193
72 三房型 XD000101317 林＊安 A12****438
73 三房型 XD000101074 韓＊澄 B20****254
74 三房型 XD000101874 張＊云 F22****498
75 三房型 XD000102173 宋＊怡 F22****590
76 三房型 XD000101579 張＊＊榮 S12****478
77 三房型 XD000102087 魏＊娟 C22****510
78 三房型 XD000102464 余＊基 A12****027
79 三房型 XD000100666 林＊芬 A22****556
80 三房型 XD000100538 吳＊賓 F12****732
81 三房型 XD000100685 王＊鈞 F12****070
82 三房型 XD000101450 邸＊德 Q12****685
83 三房型 XD000103064 武＊琦 H22****773
84 三房型 XD000100730 葉＊燕 F22****839
85 三房型 XD000100199 林＊萱 F22****152
86 三房型 XD000100385 黃＊雁 F22****796
87 三房型 XD000100907 陳＊豪 A12****610
88 三房型 XD000101189 王＊銘 F12****150
89 三房型 XD000102501 林＊嬋 F22****724
90 三房型 XD000100513 陳＊潔 F22****269
91 三房型 XD000101384 李＊軒 C12****857
92 三房型 XD000102471 蔡＊雄 W10****526
93 三房型 XD000101862 周＊⽻ F22****194
94 三房型 XD000103148 劉＊萍 A22****315
95 三房型 XD000101216 陳＊伶 F22****854
96 三房型 XD000101639 陳＊歆 F22****007



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
97 三房型 XD000101659 林＊佑 C22****481
98 三房型 XD000100801 林＊安 F22****188
99 三房型 XD000101088 許＊芬 J22****991
100 三房型 XD000102636 林＊雪 F22****401
101 三房型 XD000102681 羅＊濃 F29****785
102 三房型 XD000103107 潘＊春 E20****223
103 三房型 XD000100444 王＊香 A22****744
104 三房型 XD000101340 曾＊純 A22****163
105 三房型 XD000101995 黃＊瑄 S22****205
106 三房型 XD000102377 林＊堯 P12****490
107 三房型 XD000100515 徐＊儀 J22****222
108 三房型 XD000101184 李＊龍 A12****631
109 三房型 XD000100731 鄭＊＊娣 T20****892
110 三房型 XD000101435 楊＊閤 F12****661
111 三房型 XD000100031 謝＊美 U22****368
112 三房型 XD000101325 黃＊明 V12****186
113 三房型 XD000101523 祝＊航 A12****024
114 三房型 XD000102931 張＊倩 J22****009
115 三房型 XD000100499 廖＊葳 P22****874
116 三房型 XD000102093 ⽥＊茹 A22****792
117 三房型 XD000102632 洪＊芬 S22****163
118 三房型 XD000101904 黃＊淇 T22****737
119 三房型 XD000102675 王＊均 Q12****419
120 三房型 XD000101455 紀＊寧 F22****468
121 三房型 XD000100539 桑＊娟 A20****892
122 三房型 XD000101654 熊＊青 F12****472
123 三房型 XD000101591 蕭＊玲 F22****488
124 三房型 XD000100756 俞＊福 G12****066
125 三房型 XD000101895 許＊益 P12****730
126 三房型 XD000101062 蘇＊龍 U12****957
127 三房型 XD000103138 張＊凱 F12****019
128 三房型 XD000102277 蘇＊仁 F10****969



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
129 三房型 XD000101100 饒＊娟 F22****078
130 三房型 XD000101825 王＊妮 F22****198
131 三房型 XD000102014 吳＊貞 F29****769
132 三房型 XD000101633 楊＊蓮 F22****238
133 三房型 XD000101329 洪＊庭 H20****211
134 三房型 XD000103065 吳＊芳 U22****705
135 三房型 XD000101987 施＊彥 A12****215
136 三房型 XD000101853 陳＊聰 A10****203
137 三房型 XD000100680 羅＊賢 D12****731
138 三房型 XD000102086 林＊宜 F22****300
139 三房型 XD000100525 王＊瑞 A22****331
140 三房型 XD000101622 鄭＊惠 F22****653
141 三房型 XD000102687 林＊河 F22****152
142 三房型 XD000101439 楊＊華 A22****731
143 三房型 XD000100356 孫＊綸 F12****433
144 三房型 XD000103086 林＊彤 F22****695
145 三房型 XD000100783 ⽪＊琛 F12****897
146 三房型 XD000100492 任＊婷 A22****143
147 三房型 XD000102342 鍾＊ U22****654
148 三房型 XD000102593 劉＊衡 F12****059
149 三房型 XD000100770 劉＊漢 A12****310
150 三房型 XD000102158 鍾＊玲 H22****591
151 三房型 XD000103174 孫＊仁 R12****658
152 三房型 XD000102176 柳＊叔 F26****961
153 三房型 XD000101910 廖＊勛 F12****132
154 三房型 XD000101954 余＊諭 R12****696
155 三房型 XD000103140 江＊瑄 A22****787
156 三房型 XD000102913 周＊典 F12****165
157 三房型 XD000101580 徐＊陽 A12****093
158 三房型 XD000102689 林＊苓 F22****893
159 三房型 XD000100606 蔡＊驊 H22****919
160 三房型 XD000101751 吳＊爾 F12****142



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
161 三房型 XD000100658 陳＊中 S10****210
162 三房型 XD000102585 蔡＊和 F10****518
163 三房型 XD000101205 彭＊文 A22****265
164 三房型 XD000102012 蕭＊甜 N22****578
165 三房型 XD000101630 陳＊⼦ A22****838
166 三房型 XD000102500 黃＊珊 A22****413
167 三房型 XD000102453 許＊瑜 A22****104
168 三房型 XD000102120 ⾼＊慧 F22****629
169 三房型 XD000103204 林＊進 P12****617
170 三房型 XD000102511 蔡＊珠 N22****863
171 三房型 XD000100402 徐＊美 K22****090
172 三房型 XD000102900 孫＊珍 T22****057
173 三房型 XD000101463 邱＊明 J12****532
174 三房型 XD000100324 郭＊忍 A12****730
175 三房型 XD000100448 李＊ F12****613
176 三房型 XD000101230 徐＊恩 A12****234
177 三房型 XD000102557 藍＊慈 T22****407
178 三房型 XD000101472 張＊＊⼦ A20****501
179 三房型 XD000100732 尹＊祥 F10****613
180 三房型 XD000100781 游＊池 A20****872
181 三房型 XD000100779 蘇＊如 Q22****267
182 三房型 XD000101262 盛＊亘 A22****919
183 三房型 XD000100847 徐＊珍 F22****060
184 三房型 XD000101676 朱＊宏 P12****372
185 三房型 XD000101181 楊＊茹 N22****072
186 三房型 XD000101337 黃＊菁 Q22****165
187 三房型 XD000102502 沈＊揚 F12****954
188 三房型 XD000100627 余＊華 A10****486
189 三房型 XD000100488 蔡＊軒 A12****147
190 三房型 XD000102052 許＊展 D12****135
191 三房型 XD000101973 唐＊⽟ F20****619
192 三房型 XD000101007 邱＊玹 C12****755



/

睦鄰⼾
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
193 三房型 XD000100114 張＊蘭 T22****752
194 三房型 XD000102330 吳＊梅 K22****643
195 三房型 XD000101320 張＊欣 N12****520
196 三房型 XD000100233 李＊輝 S12****909
197 三房型 XD000100365 林＊儀 F22****491
198 三房型 XD000102094 ⾼＊涵 A22****954



/

⼀般原住⺠
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000101549 朱＊琦 U22****874
2 三房型 XD000101314 李＊香 L22****077
3 三房型 XD000100199 林＊萱 F22****152
4 三房型 XD000102086 林＊宜 F22****300
5 三房型 XD000100031 謝＊美 U22****368
6 三房型 XD000101386 王＊ U22****878
7 三房型 XD000101820 林＊汝 A22****229
8 三房型 XD000101825 王＊妮 F22****198
9 三房型 XD000100141 何＊琪 E22****513
10 三房型 XD000101138 莊＊泉 F10****811
11 三房型 XD000100675 周＊柔 U12****065
12 三房型 XD000101117 簡＊玲 A22****592
13 三房型 XD000102072 ⾼＊慶 V22****979
14 三房型 XD000100017 ⾺＊元 F12****521
15 三房型 XD000102387 林＊舒 A12****335
16 三房型 XD000101325 黃＊明 V12****186
17 三房型 XD000101062 蘇＊龍 U12****957
18 三房型 XD000101948 王＊⽻ F22****367



/

現職警消⼈員
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000100634 劉＊廷 V12****838
2 三房型 XD000103131 魏＊昇 N12****442
3 三房型 XD000102757 郭＊聰 S12****798
4 三房型 XD000102377 林＊堯 P12****490
5 三房型 XD000102308 黃＊傑 A12****047



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000100459 邱＊馨 A22****683
2 三房型 XD000101751 吳＊爾 F12****142
3 三房型 XD000100488 蔡＊軒 A12****147
4 三房型 XD000100076 周＊福 F17****549
5 三房型 XD000101424 粘＊竣 F12****952
6 三房型 XD000100686 蔡＊蓮 W20****997
7 三房型 XD000100826 蕭＊文 F22****247
8 三房型 XD000103140 江＊瑄 A22****787
9 三房型 XD000101295 翁＊嵐 C22****340
10 三房型 XD000102922 鍾＊如 F22****910
11 三房型 XD000101458 陳＊宏 G12****215
12 三房型 XD000101227 洪＊興 F12****961
13 三房型 XD000100054 吳＊樺 A22****385
14 三房型 XD000100513 陳＊潔 F22****269
15 三房型 XD000102451 蔡＊芬 A22****470
16 三房型 XD000102110 陳＊廷 U12****224
17 三房型 XD000100730 葉＊燕 F22****839
18 三房型 XD000102965 林＊ L12****936
19 三房型 XD000101181 楊＊茹 N22****072
20 三房型 XD000102821 黃＊祺 F22****887
21 三房型 XD000102113 張＊瑋 F12****811
22 三房型 XD000101971 張＊泉 F26****631
23 三房型 XD000101261 魏＊ F22****199
24 三房型 XD000102377 林＊堯 P12****490
25 三房型 XD000101591 蕭＊玲 F22****488
26 三房型 XD000101439 楊＊華 A22****731
27 三房型 XD000101865 施＊聖 B12****673
28 三房型 XD000101948 王＊⽻ F22****367
29 三房型 XD000102122 蔡＊瑩 J22****082
30 三房型 XD000100402 徐＊美 K22****090
31 三房型 XD000102012 蕭＊甜 N22****578
32 三房型 XD000100492 任＊婷 A22****143



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
33 三房型 XD000101544 王＊颽 F12****870
34 三房型 XD000102620 簡＊龍 B12****500
35 三房型 XD000102738 李＊洛 A12****726
36 三房型 XD000102734 連＊軒 A13****615
37 三房型 XD000102675 王＊均 Q12****419
38 三房型 XD000102468 許＊誠 I10****473
39 三房型 XD000102669 黎＊杰 M12****460
40 三房型 XD000102380 劉＊泉 M12****935
41 三房型 XD000100516 趙＊傑 A13****917
42 三房型 XD000103097 蔣＊辰 A22****967
43 三房型 XD000101320 張＊欣 N12****520
44 三房型 XD000100811 葉＊恩 T12****394
45 三房型 XD000102500 黃＊珊 A22****413
46 三房型 XD000101942 倪＊瑋 A12****719
47 三房型 XD000100801 林＊安 F22****188
48 三房型 XD000101019 黃＊婷 F22****498
49 三房型 XD000101523 祝＊航 A12****024
50 三房型 XD000102900 孫＊珍 T22****057
51 三房型 XD000102102 張＊豪 F12****959
52 三房型 XD000101440 曾＊學 Q12****619
53 三房型 XD000102416 李＊鴻 A12****805
54 三房型 XD000100448 李＊ F12****613
55 三房型 XD000102390 謝＊樑 H12****096
56 三房型 XD000102111 黃＊翰 B12****223
57 三房型 XD000101230 徐＊恩 A12****234
58 三房型 XD000101386 王＊ U22****878
59 三房型 XD000100225 黃＊茹 F22****728
60 三房型 XD000102754 林＊穎 A22****135
61 三房型 XD000101435 楊＊閤 F12****661
62 三房型 XD000100772 鄭＊⽅ S22****514
63 三房型 XD000100365 林＊儀 F22****491
64 三房型 XD000100170 黃＊宸 F12****712



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
65 三房型 XD000102392 呂＊美 F22****447
66 三房型 XD000103138 張＊凱 F12****019
67 三房型 XD000102094 ⾼＊涵 A22****954
68 三房型 XD000101470 潘＊瀅 V22****895
69 三房型 XD000100302 周＊珊 A22****242
70 三房型 XD000101631 劉＊伶 F22****833
71 三房型 XD000102538 呂＊潔 F22****070
72 三房型 XD000103204 林＊進 P12****617
73 三房型 XD000102632 洪＊芬 S22****163
74 三房型 XD000100685 王＊鈞 F12****070
75 三房型 XD000100804 康＊娟 F22****165
76 三房型 XD000101954 余＊諭 R12****696
77 三房型 XD000103086 林＊彤 F22****695
78 三房型 XD000100356 孫＊綸 F12****433
79 三房型 XD000101967 廖＊涵 B22****150
80 三房型 XD000101093 蘇＊⽞ N12****613
81 三房型 XD000101007 邱＊玹 C12****755
82 三房型 XD000102672 簡＊芬 G22****875
83 三房型 XD000101639 陳＊歆 F22****007
84 三房型 XD000102233 許＊千 F22****757
85 三房型 XD000101171 陳＊如 F22****271
86 三房型 XD000102132 余＊賢 C12****549
87 三房型 XD000100666 林＊芬 A22****556
88 三房型 XD000101531 李＊蓉 F22****778
89 三房型 XD000101216 陳＊伶 F22****854
90 三房型 XD000102681 羅＊濃 F29****785
91 三房型 XD000101455 紀＊寧 F22****468
92 三房型 XD000102768 沈＊瑩 A22****586
93 三房型 XD000100643 葉＊廷 F12****723
94 三房型 XD000100153 林＊緯 G12****004
95 三房型 XD000103024 劉＊琦 J22****299
96 三房型 XD000100199 林＊萱 F22****152



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
97 三房型 XD000101862 周＊⽻ F22****194
98 三房型 XD000101410 ⾼＊瑜 A22****987
99 三房型 XD000102901 趙＊瑩 F22****876
100 三房型 XD000101382 黃＊君 A12****687
101 三房型 XD000101629 陳＊惠 M22****365
102 三房型 XD000100343 趙＊慧 B29****090
103 三房型 XD000102798 鄭＊成 F12****455
104 三房型 XD000102960 孫＊潔 F22****887
105 三房型 XD000102553 陳＊蓮 F22****956
106 三房型 XD000103163 蔡＊興 F12****036
107 三房型 XD000100017 ⾺＊元 F12****521
108 三房型 XD000102453 許＊瑜 A22****104
109 三房型 XD000102188 林＊超 A12****963
110 三房型 XD000101611 林＊文 O20****500
111 三房型 XD000103041 李＊梃 F12****927
112 三房型 XD000102757 郭＊聰 S12****798
113 三房型 XD000100474 江＊銘 F12****328
114 三房型 XD000101374 湯＊祈 F22****212
115 三房型 XD000101008 莊＊瑄 C22****835
116 三房型 XD000101910 廖＊勛 F12****132
117 三房型 XD000102519 張＊芳 F22****533
118 三房型 XD000101421 李＊庭 F12****795
119 三房型 XD000100907 陳＊豪 A12****610
120 三房型 XD000101898 李＊昀 L12****203
121 三房型 XD000100737 張＊碩 A12****057
122 三房型 XD000100207 謝＊弘 F12****563
123 三房型 XD000103210 彭＊寧 A22****617
124 三房型 XD000100847 徐＊珍 F22****060
125 三房型 XD000102989 陳＊妤 P22****034
126 三房型 XD000102120 ⾼＊慧 F22****629
127 三房型 XD000100306 余＊⾦ F29****872
128 三房型 XD000102052 許＊展 D12****135



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
129 三房型 XD000101759 慶＊宣 F12****410
130 三房型 XD000102833 游＊ B12****217
131 三房型 XD000101572 張＊⿑ C12****109
132 三房型 XD000101263 于＊卿 F22****830
133 三房型 XD000100634 劉＊廷 V12****838
134 三房型 XD000100048 林＊宇 A13****385
135 三房型 XD000102193 姜＊超 A17****687
136 三房型 XD000102619 張＊慈 P22****096
137 三房型 XD000101337 黃＊菁 Q22****165
138 三房型 XD000101210 張＊偉 A12****316
139 三房型 XD000101587 傅＊ H12****285
140 三房型 XD000100918 陳＊岑 A22****524
141 三房型 XD000102995 劉＊純 L22****055
142 三房型 XD000102689 林＊苓 F22****893
143 三房型 XD000100848 蕭＊宏 M12****677
144 三房型 XD000102076 林＊榮 P12****392
145 三房型 XD000103131 魏＊昇 N12****442
146 三房型 XD000101769 陳＊廷 S12****953
147 三房型 XD000100385 黃＊雁 F22****796
148 三房型 XD000102130 潘＊⽞ F22****792
149 三房型 XD000100853 薩＊宇 E12****718
150 三房型 XD000102478 謝＊嵐 D22****545
151 三房型 XD000102267 王＊伶 H22****057
152 三房型 XD000102219 趙＊君 F12****449
153 三房型 XD000100689 陳＊安 F12****481
154 三房型 XD000102548 彭＊婷 F22****748
155 三房型 XD000102964 黃＊葶 F29****612
156 三房型 XD000101317 林＊安 A12****438
157 三房型 XD000100858 林＊偉 H12****924
158 三房型 XD000100227 吳＊洲 F12****610
159 三房型 XD000100160 張＊慈 P22****375
160 三房型 XD000101988 邱＊葳 N22****934



/

⼀般青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
161 三房型 XD000101414 陳＊君 F22****162
162 三房型 XD000102439 王＊鴻 F12****469
163 三房型 XD000101995 黃＊瑄 S22****205
164 三房型 XD000101503 譚＊妹 F29****280
165 三房型 XD000102557 藍＊慈 T22****407
166 三房型 XD000102072 ⾼＊慶 V22****979
167 三房型 XD000102501 林＊嬋 F22****724
168 三房型 XD000100449 莊＊秋 E22****300
169 三房型 XD000101529 劉＊晨 F12****057
170 三房型 XD000101169 黃＊翔 F12****706
171 三房型 XD000103034 李＊丞 F12****843
172 三房型 XD000101803 呂＊呈 A13****907
173 三房型 XD000102308 黃＊傑 A12****047
174 三房型 XD000101811 黃＊祥 F12****412
175 三房型 XD000102983 孫＊懿 A22****998
176 三房型 XD000101077 王＊鼎 A12****965
177 三房型 XD000100512 連＊娟 F22****065
178 三房型 XD000100166 王＊賀 A12****259
179 三房型 XD000102158 鍾＊玲 H22****591
180 三房型 XD000100183 廖＊偉 F12****106
181 三房型 XD000101384 李＊軒 C12****857
182 三房型 XD000102687 林＊河 F22****152
183 三房型 XD000100604 黃＊珊 F22****890
184 三房型 XD000102502 沈＊揚 F12****954
185 三房型 XD000101475 謝＊芳 X22****607
186 三房型 XD000101874 張＊云 F22****498



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
1 三房型 XD000100291 林＊萍 P20****864
2 三房型 XD000102143 黃＊秋 F20****973
3 三房型 XD000101659 林＊佑 C22****481
4 三房型 XD000100675 周＊柔 U12****065
5 三房型 XD000100525 王＊瑞 A22****331
6 三房型 XD000100771 林＊儀 A12****871
7 三房型 XD000102243 蔡＊雄 M10****842
8 三房型 XD000103096 曾＊川 A12****068
9 三房型 XD000103174 孫＊仁 R12****658
10 三房型 XD000102273 林＊洲 S12****815
11 三房型 XD000101566 黃＊雄 A10****431
12 三房型 XD000100063 許＊汝 F22****540
13 三房型 XD000100316 汲＊昌 F10****110
14 三房型 XD000101579 張＊＊榮 S12****478
15 三房型 XD000100778 ⾼＊岳 A10****194
16 三房型 XD000102093 ⽥＊茹 A22****792
17 三房型 XD000101325 黃＊明 V12****186
18 三房型 XD000101184 李＊龍 A12****631
19 三房型 XD000102580 江＊萍 N22****727
20 三房型 XD000102249 ⽩＊容 F12****525
21 三房型 XD000100829 張＊亞 U22****306
22 三房型 XD000100167 林＊富 F10****422
23 三房型 XD000100310 楊＊霖 R12****643
24 三房型 XD000103066 陳＊芳 T22****545
25 三房型 XD000101610 陳＊祥 V12****002
26 三房型 XD000100326 陳＊峯 A12****660
27 三房型 XD000101928 蔡＊蓉 P22****766
28 三房型 XD000101802 ⽯＊蘭 A20****665
29 三房型 XD000100627 余＊華 A10****486
30 三房型 XD000101041 黃＊超 A12****666
31 三房型 XD000102678 戴＊彬 F12****331
32 三房型 XD000102998 呂＊德 Q12****975



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
33 三房型 XD000103212 廖＊琴 V22****028
34 三房型 XD000101293 陳＊弟 A22****911
35 三房型 XD000101314 李＊香 L22****077
36 三房型 XD000101937 謝＊良 A12****145
37 三房型 XD000101046 張＊素 F20****087
38 三房型 XD000100538 吳＊賓 F12****732
39 三房型 XD000101696 賴＊喜 G10****207
40 三房型 XD000102951 杜＊ A22****455
41 三房型 XD000101251 鄭＊偉 E12****540
42 三房型 XD000100665 詹＊文 P22****173
43 三房型 XD000100444 王＊香 A22****744
44 三房型 XD000102176 柳＊叔 F26****961
45 三房型 XD000102413 林＊昀 M22****248
46 三房型 XD000100515 徐＊儀 J22****222
47 三房型 XD000102471 蔡＊雄 W10****526
48 三房型 XD000102464 余＊基 A12****027
49 三房型 XD000100913 段＊蘭 H22****026
50 三房型 XD000101902 周＊文 J12****848
51 三房型 XD000100941 游＊慶 A12****405
52 三房型 XD000101450 邸＊德 Q12****685
53 三房型 XD000101547 陳＊元 A12****698
54 三房型 XD000102895 藍＊誼 G22****743
55 三房型 XD000100114 張＊蘭 T22****752
56 三房型 XD000100841 林＊君 H22****393
57 三房型 XD000102330 吳＊梅 K22****643
58 三房型 XD000101340 曾＊純 A22****163
59 三房型 XD000100732 尹＊祥 F10****613
60 三房型 XD000102342 鍾＊ U22****654
61 三房型 XD000100030 顏＊廉 F10****508
62 三房型 XD000101211 伍＊珠 F20****094
63 三房型 XD000101099 陳＊甄 G22****683
64 三房型 XD000100479 宋＊櫻 A22****655



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
65 三房型 XD000100099 吳＊霏 F22****117
66 三房型 XD000101568 陳＊達 Y12****033
67 三房型 XD000102411 歐＊怡 A22****774
68 三房型 XD000101630 陳＊⼦ A22****838
69 三房型 XD000101407 舒＊ F23****370
70 三房型 XD000103064 武＊琦 H22****773
71 三房型 XD000102966 俞＊＊華 F20****875
72 三房型 XD000100680 羅＊賢 D12****731
73 三房型 XD000102593 劉＊衡 F12****059
74 三房型 XD000102086 林＊宜 F22****300
75 三房型 XD000102332 葉＊澤 F12****996
76 三房型 XD000100755 ⽯＊書 A12****380
77 三房型 XD000102137 李＊梅 A27****579
78 三房型 XD000101820 林＊汝 A22****229
79 三房型 XD000101580 徐＊陽 A12****093
80 三房型 XD000100968 江＊忠 H12****742
81 三房型 XD000102827 曾＊詩 A22****021
82 三房型 XD000102354 ⽩＊美 F20****715
83 三房型 XD000102328 易＊泰 A12****448
84 三房型 XD000103148 劉＊萍 A22****315
85 三房型 XD000101633 楊＊蓮 F22****238
86 三房型 XD000102235 張＊華 U20****153
87 三房型 XD000100703 宋＊泉 F10****746
88 三房型 XD000102190 歐＊＊銓 D12****540
89 三房型 XD000100781 游＊池 A20****872
90 三房型 XD000101163 謝＊元 F10****325
91 三房型 XD000101530 黃＊豐 F12****072
92 三房型 XD000100783 ⽪＊琛 F12****897
93 三房型 XD000101463 邱＊明 J12****532
94 三房型 XD000101132 江＊菁 A22****458
95 三房型 XD000102585 蔡＊和 F10****518
96 三房型 XD000101974 呂＊隆 S12****348



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
97 三房型 XD000100608 王＊⽣ R12****767
98 三房型 XD000100132 周＊ F22****990
99 三房型 XD000101190 夏＊豪 A12****638
100 三房型 XD000102498 商＊萍 B20****995
101 三房型 XD000101172 李＊賢 P12****102
102 三房型 XD000100026 黃＊玲 Q22****864
103 三房型 XD000102454 陳＊薪 S12****096
104 三房型 XD000100179 潘＊文 A21****883
105 三房型 XD000100791 邵＊義 F12****958
106 三房型 XD000100381 游＊傑 F12****165
107 三房型 XD000100174 潘＊慧 A20****395
108 三房型 XD000102931 張＊倩 J22****009
109 三房型 XD000103104 汪＊博 F12****260
110 三房型 XD000101725 李＊雄 P12****902
111 三房型 XD000102216 黃＊濱 K12****295
112 三房型 XD000101329 洪＊庭 H20****211
113 三房型 XD000102561 陳＊威 F12****730
114 三房型 XD000100233 李＊輝 S12****909
115 三房型 XD000101983 塗＊蓉 A22****994
116 三房型 XD000101825 王＊妮 F22****198
117 三房型 XD000103183 黃＊坤 F10****381
118 三房型 XD000102854 陳＊琴 P20****646
119 三房型 XD000101867 湯＊瑋 A12****312
120 三房型 XD000101074 韓＊澄 B20****254
121 三房型 XD000100802 吳＊國 F12****757
122 三房型 XD000103157 江＊珍 Y20****960
123 三房型 XD000102398 陳＊成 N10****510
124 三房型 XD000100055 洪＊昌 F12****489
125 三房型 XD000100862 吳＊＊蓮 P20****991
126 三房型 XD000100976 劉＊德 J12****426
127 三房型 XD000100770 劉＊漢 A12****310
128 三房型 XD000100731 鄭＊＊娣 T20****892



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
129 三房型 XD000100318 周＊琳 A27****487
130 三房型 XD000102309 江＊明 F12****306
131 三房型 XD000101549 朱＊琦 U22****874
132 三房型 XD000100658 陳＊中 S10****210
133 三房型 XD000101872 黃＊瑜 R22****121
134 三房型 XD000101062 蘇＊龍 U12****957
135 三房型 XD000101167 陳＊駿 K12****344
136 三房型 XD000100527 倪＊遠 F12****287
137 三房型 XD000100768 王＊迪 A12****389
138 三房型 XD000101100 饒＊娟 F22****078
139 三房型 XD000101212 莊＊輝 A10****459
140 三房型 XD000102751 吳＊安 A12****746
141 三房型 XD000100660 黃＊儀 H22****421
142 三房型 XD000101360 溫＊綉 A22****661
143 三房型 XD000100252 季＊夫 A12****481
144 三房型 XD000102300 卓＊萍 V22****698
145 三房型 XD000103129 賴＊蘭 K22****597
146 三房型 XD000100568 羅＊雨 A22****815
147 三房型 XD000101050 陳＊正 G12****138
148 三房型 XD000101622 鄭＊惠 F22****653
149 三房型 XD000101026 林＊娥 A22****930
150 三房型 XD000102641 朱＊德 A10****876
151 三房型 XD000101426 蔡＊偉 A12****700
152 三房型 XD000101735 蔡＊如 T22****889
153 三房型 XD000101585 張＊文 A12****289
154 三房型 XD000101309 ⽥＊杰 A12****422
155 三房型 XD000102636 林＊雪 F22****401
156 三房型 XD000101117 簡＊玲 A22****592
157 三房型 XD000102173 宋＊怡 F22****590
158 三房型 XD000102247 陳＊禮 A10****872
159 三房型 XD000100606 蔡＊驊 H22****919
160 三房型 XD000101938 朱＊ U20****837



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
161 三房型 XD000101917 林＊聲 F22****867
162 三房型 XD000102329 陳＊考 F12****881
163 三房型 XD000102691 王＊賢 F12****946
164 三房型 XD000102511 蔡＊珠 N22****863
165 三房型 XD000101973 唐＊⽟ F20****619
166 三房型 XD000101688 洪＊慧 F22****222
167 三房型 XD000102090 江＊獻 A12****931
168 三房型 XD000102065 林＊歆 U22****582
169 三房型 XD000102313 胡＊燕 F29****309
170 三房型 XD000101909 周＊翎 F22****930
171 三房型 XD000102387 林＊舒 A12****335
172 三房型 XD000103058 陳＊德 A10****487
173 三房型 XD000101595 黃＊昭 N22****501
174 三房型 XD000100943 楊＊雅 N22****907
175 三房型 XD000103011 張＊本 M10****717
176 三房型 XD000102875 葛＊叔 F10****612
177 三房型 XD000100779 蘇＊如 Q22****267
178 三房型 XD000100141 何＊琪 E22****513
179 三房型 XD000100879 郭＊凱 Y12****500
180 三房型 XD000103018 胡＊蕾 A22****357
181 三房型 XD000100052 李＊運 A12****001
182 三房型 XD000102510 郭＊芬 F22****449
183 三房型 XD000101239 董＊霆 E10****193
184 三房型 XD000102913 周＊典 F12****165
185 三房型 XD000100661 ⾼＊祥 E10****117
186 三房型 XD000101676 朱＊宏 P12****372
187 三房型 XD000103107 潘＊春 E20****223
188 三房型 XD000101262 盛＊亘 A22****919
189 三房型 XD000101124 楊＊＊敏 F20****613
190 三房型 XD000100756 俞＊福 G12****066
191 三房型 XD000101853 陳＊聰 A10****203
192 三房型 XD000100498 陳＊旭 C12****363



/

⼀般非青年族群
備取 房型 收件編號 姓名 ⾝分證字號
193 三房型 XD000101444 謝＊修 A11****960
194 三房型 XD000103065 吳＊芳 U22****705
195 三房型 XD000101472 張＊＊⼦ A20****501
196 三房型 XD000102395 陳＊市 F20****938
197 三房型 XD000100031 謝＊美 U22****368
198 三房型 XD000101138 莊＊泉 F10****811
199 三房型 XD000101924 蔡＊容 A22****528
200 三房型 XD000101620 陳＊雄 A10****215
201 三房型 XD000101205 彭＊文 A22****265
202 三房型 XD000101027 曾＊峯 F12****588
203 三房型 XD000102153 羅＊坡 H10****400
204 三房型 XD000100499 廖＊葳 P22****874
205 三房型 XD000101904 黃＊淇 T22****737
206 三房型 XD000103165 陳＊睿 F12****329
207 三房型 XD000101284 林＊憲 E12****191
208 三房型 XD000102595 徐＊馨 A22****789
209 三房型 XD000102014 吳＊貞 F29****769
210 三房型 XD000101189 王＊銘 F12****150
211 三房型 XD000102277 蘇＊仁 F10****969
212 三房型 XD000102461 張＊菁 B22****913
213 三房型 XD000100324 郭＊忍 A12****730
214 三房型 XD000101771 曾＊良 N12****640
215 三房型 XD000101895 許＊益 P12****730
216 三房型 XD000101987 施＊彥 A12****215
217 三房型 XD000101613 謝＊招 A20****429
218 三房型 XD000101720 鄧＊芳 F22****256
219 三房型 XD000101088 許＊芬 J22****991
220 三房型 XD000100539 桑＊娟 A20****892
221 三房型 XD000102470 ⽢＊英 F22****544
222 三房型 XD000101654 熊＊青 F12****472
223 三房型 XD000102087 魏＊娟 C22****510
224 三房型 XD000100418 劉＊棋 Q22****566


